
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CELESTIAL	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,015.91
2024-10-01 Flight	from	Boston	to	Toronto txn_kWHR8nv -$550.74 $6,465.17
2024-10-02 DoS	Dinner	Venue txn_brHOEWx -$1,238.87 $5,226.30
2024-10-12 Airbnb	for	Toronto	Organizers	(coming	from	out	of	town) txn_zVHdVMK -$730.21 $4,496.09
2024-10-15 PRESTO	MOBI/5FDBF9NKMB txn_vgHrgbx -$4.88 $4,491.21
2024-10-15 PRESTO	MOBI/5FDB57LDJR txn_78HB7R2 -$4.88 $4,486.33
2024-10-15 Transit	From	Waterloo	to	Toronto txn_brHOrx7 -$36.35 $4,449.98
2024-10-15 Transit	From	Toronto	to	Waterloo txn_d7Hv7Gg -$29.08 $4,420.90
2024-10-16 Catering	Order	for	DoS	Dinner txn_MNHJQe5 -$1,626.62 $2,794.28
2024-10-18 PRESTO	APPL/5FDPMPNQWJ txn_xQHnxYx -$2.91 $2,791.37
2024-10-18 MICHAELS	CANADA	#3496 txn_a8HAqvn -$4.10 $2,787.27
2024-10-18 SP	BARGAIN	BALLOONS txn_brHOVnd -$23.90 $2,763.37
2024-10-18 SP	BARGAIN	BALLOONS txn_GkHWMev -$3.12 $2,760.25
2024-10-18 Toronto	Eaton	Centre txn_78HBYkq -$62.42 $2,697.83
2024-10-18 Amazon txn_brHOVLg -$21.38 $2,676.45
2024-10-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_PVHKWgy -$73.57 $2,602.88
2024-10-18 UBER	*TRIP txn_ZeHmRp0 -$11.04 $2,591.84
2024-10-19 PARKDALE	FRUIT	MARKET txn_evHzAOr -$10.89 $2,580.95
2024-10-19 ENGINEERING	SOCIETY	COFFE txn_66HZdgk -$11.87 $2,569.08
2024-10-19 DOLLARAMA	#1201 txn_ZeHmRQ6 -$4.25 $2,564.83
2024-10-19 Uber txn_K9H7GNM -$2.18 $2,562.65
2024-10-19 Uber txn_d7HvLkk -$7.71 $2,554.94
2024-10-19 Uber txn_YRH9MPe -$11.55 $2,543.39
2024-10-19 Uber txn_5wHrzgn -$7.72 $2,535.67
2024-10-19 Uber txn_xQHnxrd -$2.18 $2,533.49
2024-10-19 PRESTO	MOBI/5F51CDDVZX txn_YRH9MaX -$4.87 $2,528.62
2024-10-19 DOLLARAMA	#	855 txn_wNHKGbz -$2.88 $2,525.74
2024-10-19 Uber txn_mAHaLEG -$14.12 $2,511.62
2024-10-19 Uber txn_kWHR5Qz -$8.39 $2,503.23
2024-10-19 WOW	BAO	-	LOGAN	AIRP txn_QmHZYPQ -$7.48 $2,495.75
2024-10-19 Uber txn_K9H7Goa -$7.71 $2,488.04
2024-10-19 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	1253 txn_MNHJQwO -$46.67 $2,441.37

2024-10-19 SHOPPERS	DRUG	MART	1253 txn_brHOV2b -$3.27 $2,438.10
2024-10-19 CHIPOTLE	1776 txn_wNHKGV4 -$10.07 $2,428.03
2024-10-20 Uber txn_OXHVAZ9 -$2.18 $2,425.85
2024-10-20 Uber txn_kWHR5Am -$16.39 $2,409.46
2024-10-20 PRESTO	APPL/5F5271VSM5 txn_evHzAwo -$2.18 $2,407.28
2024-10-20 Uber txn_YRH9MnY -$3.17 $2,404.11
2024-10-20 PRESTO	MOBI/5F59ML8TN6 txn_78HBYXL -$3.63 $2,400.48
2024-10-20 Uber txn_66HZdlX -$32.02 $2,368.46
2024-10-20 PRESTO	MOBI/5F59N3XTMV txn_OXHVAMO -$3.63 $2,364.83
2024-10-20 PRESTO	MOBI/5F59MPZNCJ txn_qkH8BWM -$3.63 $2,361.20
2024-10-20 PRESTO	APPL/5F59M7SXN8 txn_vgHr97P -$0.73 $2,360.47
2024-10-20 Uber txn_4dH7z82 -$16.45 $2,344.02
2024-10-20 KEN	SUSHI txn_ZeHmRAg -$26.05 $2,317.97
2024-10-20 DOMINO'S	PIZZA	#10391 txn_wNHKGZw -$166.65 $2,151.32



2024-10-21 TIM	HORTONS	#3349 txn_WBHQL46 -$2.43 $2,148.89
2024-10-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_kWHR55y -$71.03 $2,077.86
2024-10-22 Costco txn_MNHJygw -$59.63 $2,018.23
2024-10-22 Party	City txn_LgHJYxr -$10.63 $2,007.60
2024-10-22 Dollarama txn_a8HAQNm -$3.48 $2,004.12
2024-10-22 Walmart txn_XGHElxR -$6.65 $1,997.47
2024-10-24 Presto	Card	Top	Up txn_lZHBy7o -$20.00 $1,977.47
2024-10-25 Toronto	Dinner	Venue	-	Remaining	Balance txn_yXHbRzg -$577.72 $1,399.75

WITHDRAWN:	$5,616.16.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,399.75

Celestial	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Celestial's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


